1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4

Amps (A)
Rated
Voltage (V)
Hz
---uH
±5%
Approx
Weight (LBS)
Measured
Gap
Item
Number
Terminal
Hole Size
(Inches)
KTRMG80A 80 480 60 598 90 .190 13R .28
KTRMG110A 110 480 60 435 95 .163 13R, 14R .28
KTRMG130A 130 480 60 368 130 .106 13R, 14R .28
KTRMG65C 65 600 60 919 95 .209 13R .28
KTRMG80C 80 600 60 747 95 .228 13R .28
KTRMG110C 110 600 60 543 115 .163 13R, 14R .28
KTRMG130C 130 600 60 460 120 .190 13R .34
9.25
1.20
6.85
5.75